
競技 記録 風 県 No 氏名 年齢 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

男子M40 ６０ｍ  8.43 -0.6 34 広 島 0868 荒木　通広　 43
男子M45 ６０ｍ  7.88 -1.3 31 ⿃ 取 0694 青木　　進　 46
男子M45 ６０ｍ  8.54 -1.3 33 岡 ⼭ 0571 鍋島　博之　 47
男子M55 ６０ｍ  9.03 -0.8 31 ⿃ 取 0863 古田　　浩　 57
男子M55 ６０ｍ 10.21 -0.8 33 岡 ⼭ 0296 森　　浩典　 57
男子M60 ６０ｍ  9.24 -0.8 33 岡 ⼭ 0247 岡崎　俊彦　 61
男子M60 ６０ｍ  9.45 -0.8 33 岡 ⼭ 0420 中田　靖宏　 63
男子M60 ６０ｍ  9.77 -0.8 31 ⿃ 取 0844 城戸　　巌　 60
男子M70 ６０ｍ  9.68 -1.8 33 岡 ⼭ 0702 松本　譲治　 71
男子M75 ６０ｍ  9.67 -1.8 33 岡 ⼭ 0037 皆木　しげる 75
男子M75 ６０ｍ 11.25 -1.8 34 広 島 0078 見藤　宣晃　 77
男子M35 １００ｍ 11.86 -0.7 11 埼 ⽟ 1180 茂木　厚裕　 38
男子M35 １００ｍ 12.66 -0.7 31 ⿃ 取 0777 山本　哲也　 39
男子M40 １００ｍ 12.01 -0.3 33 岡 ⼭ 0393 中永　利也　 43
男子M40 １００ｍ 12.71 -0.3 31 ⿃ 取 0580 佐川　素彦　 43
男子M40 １００ｍ 12.95 -0.3 33 岡 ⼭ 0570 熊代　祐一　 41
男子M40 １００ｍ 13.38 -0.3 33 岡 ⼭ 0663 新　慎太郎　 42
男子M40 １００ｍ 13.42 -0.3 34 広 島 0766 石原　亨一郎 42
男子M45 １００ｍ 12.22 -0.9 31 ⿃ 取 0694 青木　　進　 46
男子M45 １００ｍ 13.63 -0.9 33 岡 ⼭ 0571 鍋島　博之　 47
男子M45 １００ｍ 13.70 -0.9 31 ⿃ 取 0691 谷田　延和　 49
男子M45 １００ｍ 13.90 -0.9 33 岡 ⼭ 0382 船越　周一　 46
男子M50 １００ｍ 12.75 -0.4 32 島 根 0416 加地　　真　 50
男子M50 １００ｍ 13.20 -0.4 34 広 島 0568 亀岡　洋海　 53
男子M50 １００ｍ 14.95 -0.4 33 岡 ⼭ 0577 大倉　幸也　 54
男子M55 １００ｍ 13.32 -0.7 34 広 島 0662 髙木　年晃　 56
男子M55 １００ｍ 14.29 -0.7 31 ⿃ 取 0753 中村　正仁　 58
男子M55 １００ｍ 14.65 -0.7 31 ⿃ 取 0863 古田　　浩　 57
男子M55 １００ｍ 16.54 -0.7 33 岡 ⼭ 0296 森　　浩典　 57
男子M60 １００ｍ 14.27 -0.7 33 岡 ⼭ 0247 岡崎　俊彦　 61
男子M60 １００ｍ 15.43 -0.7 33 岡 ⼭ 0704 妹尾　勝美　 62
男子M60 １００ｍ 16.16 -0.7 31 ⿃ 取 0844 城戸　　巌　 60
男子M70 １００ｍ 15.33 -0.2 33 岡 ⼭ 0702 松本　譲治　 71
男子M75 １００ｍ 15.30 -0.2 33 岡 ⼭ 0037 皆木　しげる 75 岡山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録
男子M75 １００ｍ 16.82 -0.2 33 岡 ⼭ 0339 妹尾　康也　 77
男子M35 ２００ｍ 26.63 -0.7 31 ⿃ 取 0777 山本　哲也　 39
男子M35 ２００ｍ 33 岡 ⼭ 0458 岡田　　悠　 39 途中棄権
男子M45 ２００ｍ 24.41 -0.7 31 ⿃ 取 0694 青木　　進　 46
男子M45 ２００ｍ 26.96 -0.7 31 ⿃ 取 0691 谷田　延和　 49
男子M45 ２００ｍ 27.91 -0.7 33 岡 ⼭ 0382 船越　周一　 46
男子M55 ２００ｍ 27.61 -0.8 34 広 島 0662 髙木　年晃　 56
男子M55 ２００ｍ 29.63 -0.8 31 ⿃ 取 0753 中村　正仁　 58
男子M60 ２００ｍ 31.79 -0.8 33 岡 ⼭ 0704 妹尾　勝美　 62



競技 記録 風 県 No 氏名 年齢 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

男子M60 ２００ｍ 34.92 -0.8 33 岡 ⼭ 0638 中室　　勝　 64
男子M65 ２００ｍ 30.81 -0.5 34 広 島 0497 髙橋　利明　 65
男子M75 ２００ｍ 33.22 -0.5 33 岡 ⼭ 0037 皆木　しげる 75
男子M75 ２００ｍ 35.13 -0.5 33 岡 ⼭ 0339 妹尾　康也　 77
男子M80 ２００ｍ 44.19 -0.5 33 岡 ⼭ 0036 江原　幸男　 81
男子M35 ４００ｍ 57.73 31 ⿃ 取 0777 山本　哲也　 39
男子M40 ４００ｍ  1:02.66 33 岡 ⼭ 0663 新　慎太郎　 42
男子M45 ４００ｍ 31 ⿃ 取 0691 谷田　延和　 49 途中棄権
男子M55 ４００ｍ  1:09.75 31 ⿃ 取 0753 中村　正仁　 58
男子M60 ４００ｍ  1:06.28 31 ⿃ 取 0739 角　　安範　 62
男子M45 ８００ｍ  2:17.47 33 岡 ⼭ 0486 橋野　幹生　 46
男子M45 ８００ｍ  2:28.11 37 ⾹  川 0433 篠原　邦弘　 46
男子M50 ８００ｍ  2:39.69 32 島 根 0661 都田　哲司　 50
男子M55 ８００ｍ  2:54.10 33 岡 ⼭ 0282 西江　利文　 57
男子M45 １５００ｍ  4:58.44 33 岡 ⼭ 0486 橋野　幹生　 46
男子M45 １５００ｍ  5:10.31 37 ⾹  川 0433 篠原　邦弘　 46
男子M45 １５００ｍ  5:12.43 33 岡 ⼭ 0697 福尾　龍平　 46
男子M45 １５００ｍ  6:10.02 28 兵 庫 1204 仲田　浩一朗 48
男子M50 １５００ｍ  5:16.61 28 兵 庫 0678 東　　卓志　 51
男子M50 １５００ｍ  5:33.77 32 島 根 0661 都田　哲司　 50
男子M55 １５００ｍ  5:58.98 33 岡 ⼭ 0282 西江　利文　 57
男子M65 １５００ｍ  5:40.86 34 広 島 0497 髙橋　利明　 65
男子M70 １５００ｍ  6:24.31 33 岡 ⼭ 0695 安良田　秀知 71
男子M45 ５０００ｍ 18:19.04 37 ⾹  川 0433 篠原　邦弘　 46
男子M45 ５０００ｍ 18:44.16 33 岡 ⼭ 0697 福尾　龍平　 46
男子M50 ５０００ｍ 18:28.13 28 兵 庫 0678 東　　卓志　 51
男子M50 ５０００ｍ 20:03.98 33 岡 ⼭ 0500 那須　大祐　 52
男子M50 ５０００ｍ 21:38.26 33 岡 ⼭ 0331 横地　稔夫　 53
男子M55 ５０００ｍ 22:02.40 33 岡 ⼭ 0282 西江　利文　 57
男子M65 ５０００ｍ 20:53.47 33 岡 ⼭ 0492 西村　千壽　 67
男子M35 １１０ｍＨ 18.41 +0.4 31 ⿃ 取 0710 箕浦　龍一　 39
男子M45 １１０ｍＨ 20.27 +0.4 28 兵 庫 1204 仲田　浩一朗 48
男子M60 １００ｍＨ 18.70 -2.0 35 ⼭ ⼝ 0168 幡田　静彦　 61
男子M40 走高跳 1m65 34 広 島 0867 佐々木　綱　 42
男子M40 走高跳 33 岡 ⼭ 0582 宗平　卓士　 43
男子M50 走高跳 1m50 34 広 島 0631 半田　浩基　 54
男子M65 走高跳 1m40 34 広 島 0770 山崎　義美　 67
男子M70 走高跳 1m35 33 岡 ⼭ 0302 井手　利忠　 70
男子M75 走高跳 1m10 34 広 島 0078 見藤　宣晃　 77
男子M35 走幅跳   5m59 +0.4 34 広 島 0907 岩佐　光繁　 39
男子M35 走幅跳   4m43 +0.5 33 岡 ⼭ 0458 岡田　　悠　 39
男子M40 走幅跳   5m75 -0.1 33 岡 ⼭ 0447 石井　　満　 43
男子M45 走幅跳   5m69 +0.4 33 岡 ⼭ 0547 矢吹　　央　 46



競技 記録 風 県 No 氏名 年齢 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

男子M50 走幅跳   4m92  0.0 34 広 島 0568 亀岡　洋海　 53
男子M55 走幅跳   4m28 +0.5 31 ⿃ 取 0863 古田　　浩　 57
男子M55 走幅跳   4m12 +0.4 28 兵 庫 1091 田中　康雄　 56
男子M60 走幅跳   4m02 +1.2 33 岡 ⼭ 0420 中田　靖宏　 63
男子M60 走幅跳   3m85 +0.6 31 ⿃ 取 0739 角　　安範　 62
男子M35 三段跳 34 広 島 0907 岩佐　光繁　 39 記録なし
男子M40 三段跳  11m50 -0.1 34 広 島 0766 石原　亨一郎 42
男子M35 砲丸投   7m06 33 岡 ⼭ 0458 岡田　　悠　 39
男子M40 砲丸投   8m52 34 広 島 0868 荒木　通広　 43
男子M55 砲丸投   7m27 32 島 根 0475 藏敷　真吾　 57
男子M60 砲丸投  10m29 33 岡 ⼭ 0172 新免　康弘　 61
男子M65 砲丸投   6m77 33 岡 ⼭ 0604 山本　宣博　 69
男子M70 砲丸投   7m71 31 ⿃ 取 0451 馬田　芳次　 70
男子M40 円盤投  37m70 34 広 島 0893 西坂　　官　 44
男子M50 円盤投  28m33 34 広 島 0631 半田　浩基　 54
男子M55 円盤投  16m17 32 島 根 0475 藏敷　真吾　 57
男子M65 円盤投  25m39 33 岡 ⼭ 0604 山本　宣博　 69
男子M45 やり投  28m71 28 兵 庫 1204 仲田　浩一朗 48
男子M50 やり投  42m22 34 広 島 0951 高橋　博文　 53
男子M55 やり投  27m90 33 岡 ⼭ 0693 有田　道彦　 57
男子M65 やり投  29m70 34 広 島 0770 山崎　義美　 67
男子M65 やり投  23m88 33 岡 ⼭ 0604 山本　宣博　 69
女子W40 ６０ｍ  9.19 -3.6 33 岡 ⼭ 0544 矢吹　絵里子 42
女子W50 １００ｍ 18.36 +0.8 33 岡 ⼭ 0585 井上　央江　 52
女子W55 ４００ｍ  1:21.77 33 岡 ⼭ 0686 畦崎　仁美　 56
女子W60 ８００ｍ  3:01.01 31 ⿃ 取 0427 永海　昌子　 60
女子W45 １５００ｍ  6:36.00 33 岡 ⼭ 0516 船越　恵子　 49
女子W45 ５０００ｍ 23:23.04 33 岡 ⼭ 0708 大坊　由美子 48
女子W55 ５０００ｍ 20:59.95 33 岡 ⼭ 0686 畦崎　仁美　 56 岡山ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ新記録
女子W60 ５０００ｍ 21:16.10 31 ⿃ 取 0427 永海　昌子　 60
女子W70 ５０００ｍ 28:30.92 33 岡 ⼭ 0606 宇野　美子　 72
女子W55 ８０ｍＨ 14.35 +2.0 33 岡 ⼭ 0330 安東　由香利 55
女子W40 走幅跳   4m69 +0.6 33 岡 ⼭ 0544 矢吹　絵里子 42
女子W45 走幅跳   3m94 +0.2 31 ⿃ 取 0664 山下　美木　 48
女子W45 三段跳   8m42 +0.1 31 ⿃ 取 0664 山下　美木　 48
女子W60 砲丸投   7m46 33 岡 ⼭ 0488 前原　秀子　 60
女子W70 砲丸投   5m19 33 岡 ⼭ 0114 白神　容子　 74
女子W60 円盤投  18m12 33 岡 ⼭ 0488 前原　秀子　 60
女子W70 円盤投  14m77 33 岡 ⼭ 0114 白神　容子　 74
女子W60 やり投  22m23 33 岡 ⼭ 0488 前原　秀子　 60
女子W70 やり投  12m77 33 岡 ⼭ 0114 白神　容子　 74


